10W 800 Lm / 830 Lm / 850 Lm
Commercial lighting systems
Selene
IP40 IK04
Scope of application
Commercial / Office / Conference Halls /
Advertising / Events / Fashion / Jewellery
Description
Selene is a luminaire with COB LED
technology, adjustable on two axes, with
high-efficiency metal reflection.
Simple and sleek look.
Lighting device made of unit cast
aluminium alloy, with a good thermal
dissipation effect.
Advantages
High luminous efficiency and energy saving.
Fitting
Fitting made of cast and finished aluminium
alloy, frosted-white, grey or black powder
coated.
Optics
Transparent and tempered PC or glass
lens.
General Information
Mounting type: Suspended,
Surface-mounted, Flush-mounted
LED type: COB
Voltage: 100-277 VAC / 50 Hz
Operating temperature: -10 / +45
UGR: <19
CRI: >80
PF: >0.95
Angle: 12/24/40
20W 1600 Lm / 1640 Lm / 1650 Lm
30W 2400 Lm / 2450 Lm / 2480 Lm
40W 3200 Lm / 3280 Lm / 3300 Lm
Stil
30W     2150 Lm / 2400 Lm / 2650 Lm
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm / W] Colour Temp.[k] Dimensions[mm] Weight[kg]
SLN10WW-MW/S/BK 10 800 80 3000 172x114 0.8
SLN10NW-MW/S/BK 10 830 83 4000 172x114 0.8
SLN10W-MW/S/BK 10 850 85 6000 172x114 0.8
SLN20WW-MW/S/BK 20 1600 80 3000 177x135 1
SLN20NW-MW/S/BK 20 1640 83 4000 177x135 1
SLN20W-MW/S/BK 20 1650 85 6000 177x135 1
SLN30WW-MW/S/BK 30 2400 80 3000 180x144 1.2
SLN30NW-MW/S/BK 30 2450 82 4000 180x144 1.2
SLN30W-MW/S/BK 30 2480 83 6000 180x144 1.2
SLN40WW-MW/S/BK 40 3200 80 3000 181x169 1.4
SLN40NW-MW/S/BK 40 3280 82 4000 181x169 1.4
SLN40W-MW/S/BK 40 3300 83 6000 181x169 1.4
Product code Suspension
system
Application
system
Embedding
clips
Emergency
kit
0-10V
Dim. driver
DALI
Driver Sensor
ALL CODES 0-10 Yes External
Technical data
Accessories
Photometric diagrams
Similar products
Vero
18W  1500 Lm
30W  2250 Lm
35W  2620 Lm
Kasa
18W  1500 Lm
30W  2250 Lm
35W  2620 Lm
Optional equipment
Filters